Becker Complete Compactor, Inc.

Total Base Bid: 200,628.92

Optional Add-ons:
Liner for 5.6 cu yd
Liner for 3.15 cu yd

Total (4)

Present:
Brian Burkhart, Chatham Co SWR
Sonya Gilliland, Chatham Co SWR
Kathy Scott, Chatham Co Finance

Date: 09-22-16
Time: 2:01 pm
Bids were opened by Kathy Scott, Chatham Co Finance

3,736.25

3,736.25

14,945.00

Pinnacle/Bakers Waste Equipment

163,220.00

1,600.00

1,400.00

5,600.00

Reaction Distributing, Inc.

144,765.00

included

included

included
Non-Responsive/References

Incomplete/No Service Providers
Listed

Carolina Environmental Systems, Inc.

269,600.00

n/a

n/a



