	Becker Complete Compactor, Inc.	Pinnacle/Bakers Waste Equipment	Reaction Distributing, Inc.	Carolina Environmental Systems, Inc.
Total Base Bid:	200,628.92	163,220.00	144,765.00	269,600.00
Optional Add-ons:				
Liner for 5.6 cu yd	3,736.25	1,600.00	included	n/a
Liner for 3.15 cu yd	3,736.25	1,400.00	included	n/a
Total (4)	14,945.00	5,600.00	included	
		Non-Responsive/References Incomplete/No Service Providers		

Listed

Present:

Brian Burkhart, Chatham Co SWR Sonya Gilliland, Chatham Co SWR Kathy Scott, Chatham Co Finance

Date: 09-22-16 Time: 2:01 pm

Bids were opened by Kathy Scott, Chatham Co Finance